## **Application Confirmation**

✓ Thank you for choosing us! Confirmation and Invoice emails/faxes have been sent to the appropriate parties.

**Covered Property** 

9722 SMITHERMAN DR

SHREVEPORT. LA 71115-2919

Property Type: Single-Family Dwelling < 5,000 Sq. Ft.

Coverage

Ultimate Protection Coverage w/Washer/Dryer/Refrigerator

625

Optional Coverage

Ultimate Protection (Included)

Total: \$ 625

Plan Number 30-401-809

Application Received

Plan Summary

Plan Total \$625 Trade Call Fee

\$100

**Initiating Agent** 

**BRANDI HAMILTON** (Selling Agent)

realtorbrandi930@gmail.com

Mobile: (318) 617-2211

MAYCO REAL ESTATE

752 DALZELL ST

SHREVEPORT, LA 71104-2229

Main Phone: (318) 734-3440

**Cooperating Agent** 

KAREN BAKER (Listing Agent)

karenbaker@realtor.com

Mobile: (318) 469-1331

COLDWELL BANKER GOSSLEE

8805 LINE AVE STE 100

SHREVEPORT, LA 71106-6735

Main Phone: (318) 861-2461 Main Fax: (318) 861-6252 Send Invoice To

Closing Company

Most Recent Invoice To

Closing Company

**Closing Company** 

**CORI CRAIG** 

cori@pierremonttitle.com

PIERREMONT ABSTRACT & TITLE

7600 FERN AVE STE 200 SHREVEPORT. LA 71105-5672

Main Phone: (318) 798-6075 Main Fax: (318) 798-6074 **Closing Information** 

File Number:

Anna C. Shepard

**Estimated Closing Date:** 

01/18/2021

Home Buyer Mailing
Address Edit

9722 SMITHERMAN DR SHREVEPORT, LA 71115-2919 Home Buyer

**ANNA SHEPARD** 

Mailing Address same as Covered Property

Cellular: (256) 337-4536 annachase0713@gmail.com Home Seller

## **BENJAMIN & JESSICA TIDMORE**

Mailing Address same as Covered Property

© 2021 Old Republic Home Protection, Inc. A subsidiary of Old Republic International Corporation

1